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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian Duffy            Overall        1/3       19:26        3:17       53:15                   33:17     1:49:17
2     Nikos Phelps           Overall        2/3       20:47        3:31       55:57                   36:00     1:56:16
3     John Mendenhall        Overall        3/3       20:59        4:40       59:56                   35:12     2:00:48
4     Michael Schueller      M3034         1/53       23:47        4:58       58:17                   35:34     2:02:37
5     Jeff Whiteway          Masters        1/3       21:15        4:33       58:59                   39:54     2:04:43
6     Eric Boulanger         Masters        2/3       24:39        5:03       59:06                   37:43     2:06:32
7     Graeme MacLennan       Masters        3/3       24:45        4:43     1:00:45        1:39       36:44     2:08:39
8     Rusty Marks            M4044         1/70       26:38        6:42       58:45                   37:17     2:09:23
9     Peter Carpenter        M2529         1/24       22:43        4:43     1:01:38        1:25       38:59     2:09:30
10    Dana Palumbo           Overall        1/3       24:25        5:01     1:03:22                   37:13     2:10:03
11    Harold Laudien         M3539         1/59       24:22        4:25       59:01                   42:14     2:10:04
12    Sam Rosenthal          M3034         2/53       23:44        6:18     1:00:04                   39:59     2:10:06
13    Mark Henrickson        M4044         2/70       24:14        5:47     1:02:00                   39:13     2:11:15
14    Kevin Zipf             M2529         2/24       21:30        5:03     1:03:10                   41:41     2:11:25
15    Walter Wimer           M4044         3/70       23:38        5:24     1:01:23        1:38       39:24     2:11:29
16    Robert Reichanek       M3539         2/59       24:31        4:31     1:03:36                   39:37     2:12:16
17    Mike Adamshick         M4044         4/70       26:23        5:23     1:03:55        1:34       35:03     2:12:20
18    Alex Kadesch           M3034         3/53       26:23        5:11     1:00:03                   40:43     2:12:22
19    Daniel Byrne           M5054         1/62       27:31        5:39     1:00:06        1:34       37:31     2:12:23
20    Christopher Levan      M4549         1/63       23:53        5:05     1:00:51                   42:56     2:12:46
21    Chad Peddicord         M4044         5/70       24:02        4:22       58:53                   45:36     2:12:55
22    Will Reiner            M4549         2/63       25:51        4:08     1:00:53                   42:50     2:13:42
23    Mark Harrel            M2024          1/4       29:31        6:03     1:02:54        2:19       33:02     2:13:50
24    Ivo Becica             M3539         3/59       23:58        5:20     1:05:19        2:10       37:20     2:14:09
25    Kevin McKale           M4549         3/63       29:00        3:49     1:02:01                   39:33     2:14:24
26    Michael Jacobellis     M3034         4/53       28:09        5:14       59:25                   42:19     2:15:08
27    Joe Recupero           M3034         5/53       24:40        5:06     1:02:16        2:10       41:20     2:15:34
28    Brett Skinner          M3034         6/53       21:33        5:27     1:00:34                   48:15     2:15:49
29    Brian Zidek            M5054         2/62       23:58        5:16     1:01:03                   45:36     2:15:55
30    Vanja Sikirica         M4044         6/70       23:05        4:41     1:03:05                   45:06     2:15:58
31    Steven Kvalheim        M3539         4/59       23:22        6:43     1:06:34        2:29       37:06     2:16:15
32    Bruce Pisarek          M4549         4/63       24:35        5:51     1:01:38        2:37       41:33     2:16:16
33    John Russella          M3034         7/53       27:03        5:13     1:03:35                   40:29     2:16:21
34    Patrick Wysocki        M2529         3/24       24:04        7:02     1:05:07        2:52       37:17     2:16:25
35    Anthony Accardo        M5054         3/62       26:57        4:27     1:02:52                   42:15     2:16:32
36    Jon Grammes            M4044         7/70       27:25        5:30     1:01:56        1:55       40:26     2:17:13
37    Christopher Wittmer    M115           1/2       20:23        5:43     1:06:17                   44:49     2:17:14
38    Eric Young             M4549         5/63       23:37        5:51     1:04:52        2:28       40:26     2:17:16
39    Craig Neuber           M4044         8/70       27:13        4:45     1:02:39                   43:09     2:17:49
40    Garrison Gephart       M2529         4/24       24:50        5:34     1:02:28                   44:59     2:17:53
41    Don Pennington         M4549         6/63       27:46        6:11     1:02:12        1:50       40:18     2:18:19
42    Andy Coates            M3539         5/59       23:38        6:16     1:04:15        1:54       42:17     2:18:22
43    Richard Montgomery     M5054         4/62       24:16        5:10     1:04:02                   45:11     2:18:40
44    Roland Pott            M4549         7/63       30:18        5:23     1:04:26        2:17       36:17     2:18:42
45    Brian Hain             M4044         9/70       22:52        6:12     1:05:12                   44:36     2:18:53
46    Stephanie Barrick      Overall        2/3       26:29        5:08     1:03:26                   44:02     2:19:08
47    Gregory Sih            M3034         8/53       24:13        5:49     1:05:41                   43:23     2:19:09
48    Alan Dixon             M4549         8/63       30:26        6:37     1:03:55        1:35       36:40     2:19:14
49    Richard Kefer          M5054         5/62       27:24        6:19     1:02:34        1:58       41:04     2:19:21
50    Nicholas Woodring      M5054         6/62       26:48        5:20     1:03:40                   43:57     2:19:47
51    Julien Borel           M3034         9/53       24:07        5:33     1:05:04        2:20       42:48     2:19:54
52    Annie Peters           Overall        3/3       27:11        4:51     1:05:30                   42:23     2:19:58
53    John Wills             M5559         1/44       24:09        5:22     1:04:46                   45:40     2:19:59
54    Chris Anderson         M4044        10/70       25:36        5:17     1:07:43                   41:29     2:20:06
55    Andrew Wheeler         M5054         7/62       24:43        7:00     1:02:39        2:43       43:19     2:20:26
56    Allyce McWhorter       F3034         1/34       23:21        5:50     1:06:35                   44:49     2:20:36
57    John Van Stekelenborg  M5559         2/44       26:51        5:56     1:03:50                   44:11     2:20:49
58    Frances Vincent        Masters        1/3       23:54        5:49     1:03:40        2:34       45:12     2:21:11
59    Shane Cranford         M4549         9/63       23:51        6:38     1:03:45        1:40       45:35     2:21:32
60    Ed Radetich            M4044        11/70       23:41        6:08     1:04:28        3:30       43:46     2:21:36
61    Carl Rosier            M4549        10/63       26:29        5:51     1:04:33        2:32       42:09     2:21:37
62    C Bruce Anderson       M6569         1/12       24:36        5:47     1:01:57                   49:17     2:21:39
63    Svitozar Fokshey       M3539         6/59       29:45        5:36     1:04:10                   42:13     2:21:45
64    Luke Griffith          M4044        12/70       26:54        6:39     1:05:52        2:48       39:47     2:22:03
65    Chris Putsch           M2529         5/24       24:05        5:21     1:04:30        2:25       45:50     2:22:13
66    Matthew Goral          M5054         8/62       27:44        6:30     1:05:52        2:00       40:10     2:22:18
67    Holly Sinnott          F2529         1/19       23:58        6:44     1:06:57        2:25       42:15     2:22:21
68    Lindsey Calligaro      F3034         2/34       26:30        5:59     1:04:36                   45:35     2:22:41
69    Greg Hybl              M4549        11/63       28:39        6:47     1:04:58        1:56       40:21     2:22:43
70    Michael Ferrier        M4549        12/63       23:57        6:37     1:04:21                   47:57     2:22:53
71    Megan Foran            F2529         2/19       22:58        5:53     1:10:42        2:04       41:17     2:22:57
72    Jonathan Brown         M3034        10/53       23:57        5:16     1:07:28        1:45       44:29     2:22:58
73    Karim El-Antably       M3539         7/59       31:15        6:49     1:03:56        1:57       39:02     2:23:01
74    Nace Mullen            M6064         1/29       26:31        5:22     1:04:15        1:34       45:21     2:23:05
75    Rebecca Dobiesz        F3034         3/34       27:59        5:20     1:06:38        1:52       41:27     2:23:16
76    Brian McEntee          M3539         8/59       25:56        6:16     1:03:20                   47:46     2:23:20
77    Zachary Goldstein      M3034        11/53       27:26        7:04     1:02:56        3:15       42:39     2:23:22
78    John Bullinga          M4549        13/63       28:16        5:54     1:05:38        2:11       41:32     2:23:33
79    Christopher Strouse    M4044        13/70       25:30        5:52     1:08:09        1:25       42:46     2:23:44
80    Gretchen Cooney        Masters        2/3       24:37        5:06     1:06:42                   47:17     2:23:44
81    Travis Thome           M3034        12/53       24:02        6:16     1:05:20                   48:06     2:23:45
82    Timothy McGee          M5559         3/44       27:46        4:53     1:04:38                   46:27     2:23:46
83    Robert Murdocca        M5054         9/62       24:58        6:15     1:06:43        2:09       43:40     2:23:46
84    Andrew Seo             M4044        14/70       29:10        5:16     1:04:04        1:39       43:48     2:23:59
85    Roberto Rettore        M3539         9/59       26:38        7:34     1:05:21        1:56       42:28     2:23:59
86    Luke Gilbert           M3539        10/59       28:14        6:27     1:09:37        1:14       38:29     2:24:03
87    Bryan Boeckmann        M3539        11/59       28:28        6:23     1:06:32        1:25       39:14     2:24:04
88    Daniel Hattis          M3539        12/59       23:33        6:56     1:07:21        2:00       44:54     2:24:45
89    Daniel Coia            M4044        15/70       26:16        6:19     1:07:30        2:03       42:35     2:24:46
90    Richard Sova           M4549        14/63       25:25        6:48     1:06:55        2:17       43:28     2:24:54
91    Nathan Wingert         M4044        16/70       25:25        5:42     1:06:33        1:49       45:24     2:24:55
92    Colin Brearley         M3034        13/53       29:02        5:52     1:08:59        2:13       38:59     2:25:07
93    Mario Gagliano         M5054        10/62       27:45        7:04     1:08:53        2:16       39:12     2:25:13
94    Joel Hibshman          M5559         4/44       27:38        7:06     1:04:09        2:03       44:20     2:25:18
95    Patrick Kilduff        M4549        15/63       26:45        5:56     1:07:06        2:06       41:24     2:25:20
96    Thomas Flournoy        M6064         2/29       24:04        6:12     1:10:29        1:59       42:54     2:25:40
97    Frank Pater            M3539        13/59       27:52        6:14     1:06:58        2:00       42:38     2:25:43
98    Arthur Vendryes        M5054        11/62       30:42        6:33     1:06:47        1:46       39:58     2:25:48
99    Jeremy King            M3539        14/59       29:57        5:09     1:03:56        2:16       44:36     2:25:56
100   Charles Dye            M5054        12/62       25:10        6:03     1:06:34        2:13       45:55     2:25:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Vincent Browning       M5054        13/62       27:14        6:28     1:04:56        2:36       44:42     2:25:58
102   Chris Marino           M5559         5/44       27:46        5:20     1:08:38        1:32       42:49     2:26:09
103   Dana White             Masters        3/3       26:13        5:38     1:08:00        2:06       44:22     2:26:21
104   Jon March              M4044        17/70       28:51        6:14     1:04:54        2:52       43:42     2:26:35
105   Bob Racusin            M4549        16/63       25:23        6:36     1:05:51        1:43       47:05     2:26:41
106   Elizabeth Downey       F4044         1/29       22:48        5:36     1:11:39        1:37       45:09     2:26:51
107   Chris Desirey          M4044        18/70       27:01        6:08     1:07:20        2:33       43:47     2:26:52
108   Jennifer Giles         F4044         2/29       23:46        6:00     1:12:20        1:41       43:08     2:26:57
109   Dennis Gleason         M4549        17/63       27:53        5:02     1:04:31        1:56       47:47     2:27:11
110   Brian Hilburt          M4044        19/70       30:08        5:52     1:04:43        2:42       43:46     2:27:12
111   Keith Alderfer         M5054        14/62       26:34        6:43     1:07:15        2:32       44:07     2:27:14
112   Jeffrey Suydam         M5559         6/44       25:26        7:15     1:04:32                   50:05     2:27:20
113   Gudmundur Olafsson     M5054        15/62       28:08        8:11     1:07:33        3:17       40:20     2:27:32
114   Kate Braun             F3034         4/34       26:26        6:08     1:09:19        1:44       43:57     2:27:35
115   William Goetz          M3034        14/53       25:28        7:36     1:08:39        2:30       43:43     2:27:58
116   Christian Kroyer       M4044        20/70       23:20        4:46     1:18:49        2:11       38:57     2:28:05
117   Georgios Zavolas       M3034        15/53       28:39        5:55     1:10:50        3:17       39:25     2:28:08
118   Patricia Jordan        F5559         1/24       28:06        6:23     1:08:56        2:04       42:46     2:28:16
119   Ross Felice            M5054        16/62       34:32        6:17     1:06:01        1:57       39:28     2:28:17
120   Virginia Traber        F3539         1/33       28:26        5:47     1:11:05        1:38       41:19     2:28:17
121   Richard Gering         M5559         7/44       25:22        7:56     1:05:18                   49:46     2:28:24
122   Christopher Bente      M3539        15/59       28:02        5:52     1:02:29                   52:00     2:28:25
123   Andrew Kahan           M3034        16/53       23:50        6:27     1:13:58        2:20       41:52     2:28:30
124   Matt Lechner           M2529         6/24       26:14        7:28     1:10:13        2:24       42:11     2:28:32
125   Courtney Hanscom       F2529         3/19       29:48        5:48     1:08:35        2:26       41:55     2:28:33
126   Kevin Desmedt          M3539        16/59       23:17        7:05     1:07:39        2:49       47:48     2:28:39
127   Peter Alpern           M5054        17/62       29:41        6:33     1:04:02        3:05       45:30     2:28:53
128   Billy Conway           M4044        21/70       27:00        5:04     1:04:28        2:01       50:23     2:28:58
129   Richard Heller         M5559         8/44       26:05        6:10     1:08:16        2:37       45:54     2:29:04
130   Richard Kedziora       M4549        18/63       27:24        5:55     1:06:18        2:21       47:07     2:29:07
131   Ryan Conner            M4549        19/63       31:29        7:10     1:02:16        2:52       45:23     2:29:12
132   Phil Schaffer          M3034        17/53       26:38        6:06     1:06:46                   49:42     2:29:14
133   Michael Stanton        M5054        18/62       27:45        5:57     1:07:21        3:30       44:40     2:29:15
134   Ronnie Mack            M3034        18/53       28:21        5:51     1:06:16                   48:46     2:29:16
135   Rick Lapi              M4044        22/70       31:06        6:16     1:05:09        1:41       45:04     2:29:19
136   James Basilone         M2529         7/24       28:30        5:50     1:06:39        2:00       46:29     2:29:29
137   Eric Thomas            M2529         8/24       23:35        6:37     1:13:25        2:15       43:43     2:29:37
138   Paul Gebhardt          M3034        19/53       26:33        6:10     1:06:13        1:28       49:14     2:29:40
139   Christopher Kasian     M3034        20/53       23:28        6:39     1:09:07        3:44       46:49     2:29:48
140   Daniel Young           M6064         3/29       27:41        8:09     1:07:04        3:06       43:46     2:29:49
141   Jason Morrill          M4549        20/63       24:28        8:39     1:08:46        3:09       45:18     2:30:23
142   Mark Forsyth           M3539        17/59       26:00        5:55     1:06:30        2:15       49:51     2:30:33
143   Margaret Hazlett       F5054         1/33       24:51        6:55     1:06:47        2:39       49:20     2:30:34
144   William Winters        M5054        19/62       26:19        7:17     1:08:47        2:52       45:22     2:30:38
145   Ryan Ashcroft          M4549        21/63       28:05        6:14     1:06:31        1:38       48:09     2:30:38
146   Michael Lotze          M4044        23/70       28:02        6:10     1:13:51        2:03       40:33     2:30:41
147   Jennifer Adolfsen      F3539         2/33       25:28        6:47     1:11:34        2:48       44:02     2:30:41
148   Richard Pokorny        M5054        20/62       29:59        5:41     1:09:04        2:40       43:14     2:30:41
149   Josh Ginsberg          M4549        22/63       27:42        6:00     1:08:52        3:01       45:06     2:30:44
150   Chris Lehenbauer       M5559         9/44       25:09        6:47     1:07:54        1:39       49:21     2:30:52
151   Joseph Hughes          M3539        18/59       27:27        6:47     1:11:11        2:53       42:36     2:30:56
152   John Cassimatis        M6064         4/29       25:00        8:29     1:09:03        2:14       46:22     2:31:10
153   Tim Leonardo           M3034        21/53       25:31        6:00     1:07:49                   51:49     2:31:11
154   Ed Waterfall           M3539        19/59       29:55        4:47     1:07:13        1:36       45:50     2:31:23
155   Louis Bevilacqua       M5054        21/62       29:48        6:56     1:06:34        2:27       45:38     2:31:25
156   Bradley Dakake         M4044        24/70       26:09        6:58     1:14:37        1:38       42:04     2:31:28
157   Constance Geoghan      F4549         1/30       27:59        6:12     1:11:02        2:27       43:49     2:31:30
158   Stephanie Zottoli      F3539         3/33       26:55        7:23     1:15:33        2:41       39:00     2:31:35
159   Craig North            M3034        22/53       29:55        6:09     1:08:04        1:46       45:57     2:31:52
160   Stephenie Winter       F5054         2/33       27:38        6:33     1:07:13        2:20       48:05     2:31:52
161   Mathew Richert         M3539        20/59       28:58        8:28     1:12:52        3:55       37:39     2:31:54
162   Carolyn Classen        F5559         2/24       25:47        7:27     1:10:31        2:25       45:42     2:31:54
163   Thomas Nagy            M6569         2/12       23:07        7:25     1:09:01        2:21       50:00     2:31:56
164   Michael O'Rourke       M3539        21/59       27:09        5:59     1:14:11        2:02       42:34     2:31:57
165   Ashley Kelly           F3034         5/34       28:11        6:41     1:09:12        2:30       45:26     2:32:02
166   Brian McVey            M4044        25/70       30:42        5:46     1:07:50        1:55       45:56     2:32:11
167   Matt Cook              M5054        22/62       26:01        6:10     1:05:17                   54:48     2:32:17
168   Andrew Caraballo       M4044        26/70       26:09        7:59     1:09:22        2:50       45:58     2:32:20
169   Brenden Kipnis         M2024          2/4       21:58        7:08     1:17:57        2:44       42:42     2:32:31
170   John West              M3539        22/59       31:08        6:45     1:04:24        2:41       47:37     2:32:38
171   Matthew Manchisi       M3539        23/59       25:08        5:59     1:16:38        1:42       43:09     2:32:38
172   John Trainor           M3539        24/59       24:00        6:52     1:11:01        2:25       48:22     2:32:41
173   Bruno Lagrange         M3034        23/53       24:50        7:35     1:11:08        2:18       46:56     2:32:48
174   Edward Gibbons         M6064         5/29       29:50        5:03     1:05:12        1:53       50:53     2:32:53
175   Mark Doyle             M6064         6/29       28:29        4:47     1:08:00                   51:35     2:32:54
176   Steven Devillasanta    M3539        25/59       25:16        8:40     1:11:35        4:35       42:57     2:33:05
177   Andrew McGoldrick      M3539        26/59       28:57        8:09     1:08:22        3:21       44:18     2:33:08
178   Matt Jones             M4044        27/70       31:41        5:49     1:05:12                   50:39     2:33:22
179   Fred Scheer            M2529         9/24       28:32        7:11     1:09:52        1:55       45:53     2:33:25
180   Laura Hingle           F5054         3/33       27:48        6:33     1:10:45        2:04       46:18     2:33:29
181   Ernest Holtzheimer     M3034        24/53       29:41        4:55     1:08:27        1:41       47:02     2:33:48
182   Allison Heymann        F2529         4/19       22:40        6:14     1:12:10        2:14       50:27     2:33:48
183   Mark Clinton           M2529        10/24       25:17       10:13     1:11:43        2:27       44:10     2:33:52
184   Simone Nadav           F3539         4/33       26:27        6:12     1:13:29        1:32       46:16     2:33:59
185   Frank Battino          M4549        23/63       34:26        8:47     1:01:35        2:55       46:15     2:34:01
186   Dominique Voso         F2024          1/3       20:55        5:51     1:13:50        1:52       51:37     2:34:07
187   Michael Loizou         M3539        27/59       23:03        6:46     1:11:35        2:25       50:17     2:34:07
188   Barry Barone           M5054        23/62       26:33        6:14     1:06:00        3:10       52:09     2:34:08
189   Katie Nelson           F3034         6/34       31:49        7:20     1:11:48        2:31       40:46     2:34:16
190   Sandra A. Gogerty      F5054         4/33       26:23        6:13     1:08:36        2:35       50:37     2:34:25
191   Michael Nuding         M6064         7/29       25:33        6:50     1:11:17        2:47       48:04     2:34:33
192   Michael Somers         M5054        24/62       30:30        7:33     1:04:44        2:50       49:01     2:34:39
193   Alfred Rossi           M5559        10/44       28:25        6:06     1:11:56        2:24       45:53     2:34:46
194   Michelle Lopez         F3034         7/34       26:56        6:55     1:12:34        1:45       46:37     2:34:49
195   Bob Lamb               M3034        25/53       25:16        8:15     1:10:55        2:20       48:09     2:34:57
196   Kevin Foran            M5054        25/62       27:16        6:59     1:08:58        3:17       48:30     2:35:03
197   Angie Dye              F4549         2/30       25:08        5:53     1:10:39        2:30       50:51     2:35:03
198   Elizabeth Westbrook    F3539         5/33       27:40        7:12     1:09:39        2:43       47:51     2:35:07
199   Kimberly Karpinski     F3034         8/34       24:34        7:32     1:13:24        2:28       47:21     2:35:20
200   Jason Soukup           M4044        28/70       29:23        6:22     1:11:35        2:43       45:17     2:35:22

Generated March 22, 2026 at 2:41 AM 2/7



7th Escape the Cape Triathlon &amp; Open Water Classic - Olympic Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Martin Poerner         M6569         3/12       32:33        6:38     1:08:07        1:56       46:12     2:35:27
202   Steve Ingwersen        M6064         8/29       29:01        6:24     1:10:42        2:48       46:34     2:35:31
203   Susan Weissman         F5559         3/24       26:47        6:08     1:11:23        2:12       49:02     2:35:33
204   Dmitry Sharlot         M3539        28/59       27:11        7:17     1:12:26        4:09       44:34     2:35:39
205   Michael Klein          M3539        29/59       24:19        5:47     1:18:54        1:45       45:01     2:35:48
206   Mikaela James          F3034         9/34       26:35        7:13     1:14:40        1:57       45:23     2:35:49
207   John Evans             M2529        11/24       28:53        7:09     1:16:18        2:00       41:39     2:36:02
208   James Mitchell         M4549        24/63       30:08        7:48     1:09:05        2:33       46:30     2:36:05
209   John Kolesar           M5054        26/62       29:43        8:18     1:10:20        2:40       45:07     2:36:10
210   J Doug McMahan         M4549        25/63       29:40        8:11     1:04:15        2:43       51:22     2:36:12
211   Jeff Ungvary           M5054        27/62       24:38        5:09     1:14:24        2:05       49:56     2:36:14
212   Allison Kopicki        F5054         5/33       28:29        6:55     1:13:00        2:02       45:54     2:36:21
213   Amy Lowe               F3539         6/33       28:32        7:11     1:15:32        1:38       43:29     2:36:25
214   Nick Smith             M4044        29/70       27:46        6:34     1:10:17        2:31       49:16     2:36:27
215   Elizabeth Kraljic      F3539         7/33       24:51        7:29     1:12:56        2:53       48:18     2:36:30
216   Matthew McDonald       M4044        30/70       27:46        8:50     1:10:12        3:42       45:57     2:36:31
217   Kyle McCarthy          M3034        26/53       27:52        7:25     1:07:31        3:09       50:40     2:36:38
218   Kevin Zinck            M3539        30/59       23:40        7:45     1:13:47        1:55       49:37     2:36:47
219   Mike Vandergeest       M3034        27/53       29:16        7:00     1:10:33        2:09       47:49     2:36:49
220   Maggie Lawry           F4549         3/30       26:33        6:06     1:09:07                   55:21     2:37:08
221   Nelson Dunham          M6569         4/12       30:47        6:39     1:05:33        3:04       51:09     2:37:13
222   Erin O'Leary           F4044         3/29       28:21        7:10     1:11:07        2:49       47:57     2:37:28
223   Timothy Yocom          M5054        28/62       24:20        6:55     1:11:17        3:02       51:56     2:37:31
224   Roy Ben-Hur            M5054        29/62       29:56        6:16     1:06:57        2:19       52:11     2:37:39
225   Jennifer Martin        F6064          1/8       29:02        7:19     1:10:57        2:13       48:09     2:37:42
226   Justin Lestrange       M2529        12/24       26:32        6:23     1:09:45        1:43       53:37     2:38:02
227   Julia Vom Wege         F4044         4/29       29:59        7:04     1:09:38        2:27       48:56     2:38:06
228   Anna Lawrence          F2024          2/3       32:16        8:24     1:08:11        3:04       46:14     2:38:12
229   Debbie Goulian         F6064          2/8       28:08        6:45     1:17:11        2:22       43:48     2:38:16
230   Steve Dehorsey         M4044        31/70       31:03        6:44     1:10:28        1:54       48:08     2:38:20
231   Rodolfo Aguilar        M3539        31/59       28:28        9:51     1:06:59        5:13       47:49     2:38:23
232   Matthew D'Lauro        M4044        32/70       28:30        6:16     1:17:50        1:42       44:06     2:38:26
233   Fritz Fowler           M3034        28/53       29:30        7:43     1:09:34        2:55       48:43     2:38:28
234   Charles Franzone       M2529        13/24       25:38        8:09     1:09:43        3:51       51:06     2:38:29
235   Robert Malone          M4549        26/63       30:49        6:11     1:09:39        2:49       49:03     2:38:32
236   Jen Kane               F4044         5/29       31:49        7:19     1:08:22        2:29       48:44     2:38:45
237   Dave Walter            M4044        33/70       28:11        6:30     1:10:25        3:14       50:25     2:38:47
238   Andrew Compton         M3034        29/53       30:18        7:17     1:09:23        4:54       46:55     2:38:49
239   Rachel Goetting        F2529         5/19       26:20        5:23     1:18:53        2:01       46:16     2:38:55
240   Michael Bria           M4044        34/70       30:04        8:07     1:09:33        2:38       48:31     2:38:55
241   Alan Lowe              M3539        32/59       24:57        6:03     1:06:21                 1:01:51     2:39:13
242   Raul Zea               M4044        35/70       25:00        7:04     1:09:56                   57:26     2:39:28
243   Shawna Lewis           F3539         8/33       28:57        7:37     1:15:56        2:41       44:20     2:39:33
244   Bob Wei                M3034        30/53       25:57        7:25     1:11:50        3:15       51:05     2:39:33
245   Joe McCabe             M5559        11/44       26:50        7:18     1:12:00        2:31       50:53     2:39:35
246   Matt Woods             M3034        31/53       26:34        6:07     1:13:03        2:47       51:03     2:39:36
247   Dan Kennison           M6064         9/29       26:30        7:06     1:03:52                 1:02:08     2:39:38
248   Lillian Wynn           F3034        10/34       25:55        5:29     1:13:43        2:19       52:12     2:39:39
249   Jonathan Bank          M5054        30/62       31:50        6:38     1:08:38        3:48       48:48     2:39:44
250   Anna Wrobel            F5054         6/33       26:53        6:50     1:13:17        2:15       50:30     2:39:47
251   Fred Soglia            M6064        10/29       26:31        8:45     1:12:11        4:05       48:31     2:40:06
252   Thomas Garvey          M5559        12/44       30:26        6:36     1:08:15        3:00       51:53     2:40:12
253   Joanne Alme            F4044         6/29       26:54        5:54     1:17:19        2:10       47:54     2:40:13
254   Hilari Ksiazek         F4044         7/29       25:16        7:33     1:15:46        3:02       48:35     2:40:14
255   Scott McAllister       M4549        27/63       28:54        7:02     1:09:03        2:30       52:44     2:40:15
256   John Tallarico         M4549        28/63       31:13        6:00     1:09:13        2:50       48:58     2:40:15
257   Richard Scatchard      M5054        31/62       26:46        7:41     1:09:44        3:52       52:14     2:40:18
258   Jon Crosby             M5559        13/44       31:30        7:10     1:05:00        2:45       53:51     2:40:18
259   Kristen McKillips      F5054         7/33       26:54        6:54     1:11:24        2:15       52:52     2:40:21
260   Delphine Schantz       F4549         4/30       22:58        9:18     1:19:06        2:22       46:41     2:40:26
261   Shawn Bradley          M3034        32/53       24:48        7:11     1:16:38        1:29       50:23     2:40:32
262   Roy Katzman            M5559        14/44       29:22        7:54     1:11:11        3:15       48:54     2:40:39
263   Chris Cavanaugh        M2529        14/24       26:15        9:10     1:12:32        2:59       49:52     2:40:50
264   James Leahy            M3539        33/59       26:49        8:14     1:09:31        2:59       53:20     2:40:56
265   Stephanie MacEjko      F5054         8/33       29:58        9:07     1:15:32        1:47       44:32     2:40:58
266   Travis Oot             M2529        15/24       28:49        8:14     1:09:45        3:14       48:55     2:40:58
267   Jennifer Saylor        F5054         9/33       27:31        7:48     1:09:30        3:35       52:39     2:41:05
268   Christopher Gross      M3539        34/59       28:37        6:57     1:14:04        1:56       49:35     2:41:11
269   Daniel Kennedy         M2529        16/24       27:17        7:47     1:12:42        1:39       51:45     2:41:12
270   James McCullough       M4044        36/70       27:03        7:57     1:09:39        3:35       53:01     2:41:17
271   Imran Halani           M3034        33/53       28:54        5:38     1:17:43        2:21       46:43     2:41:22
272   Howard Matthews        M4549        29/63       33:20        6:01     1:06:11        3:02       52:53     2:41:28
273   Patrick O'Donnell      M3539        35/59       25:29        8:42     1:10:17        3:23       53:44     2:41:36
274   Therese Johnston       F5559         4/24       29:26        8:28     1:09:45        3:02       51:16     2:41:59
275   Stacey Farish          F5559         5/24       33:49        6:42     1:06:09        3:15       52:24     2:42:20
276   John Luft              M5054        32/62       22:53        6:59     1:13:16        2:38       56:36     2:42:23
277   Justin Derkack         M3539        36/59       28:06        8:20     1:11:44        3:06       51:13     2:42:31
278   Sean Serany            M4044        37/70       33:37        7:39     1:10:17        2:54       48:02     2:42:31
279   Christopher Britton    M4549        30/63       32:23        8:04     1:11:43        3:59       46:28     2:42:39
280   Cory McDonald          M4549        31/63       28:48        7:37     1:08:46        3:49       53:47     2:42:49
281   William Sokol          M2024          3/4       36:01        5:38     1:13:17        1:47       46:06     2:42:50
282   Gerard Leigh           M5559        15/44       30:05        7:18     1:09:21        2:42       53:29     2:42:57
283   Keith Howell           M5559        16/44       29:15        8:35     1:15:29        3:15       46:22     2:42:58
284   Joseph Paradise        M3539        37/59       29:06        7:49     1:11:43        3:05       51:12     2:42:58
285   Jonathan Walsh         M4044        38/70       28:26        7:23     1:15:24        2:26       49:40     2:43:21
286   William Francis        M2024          4/4       31:23        5:22     1:07:36        2:01       57:00     2:43:24
287   Mark Romain            M5559        17/44       31:48        6:02     1:11:06        2:44       51:46     2:43:29
288   Zach Davis             M3539        38/59       29:55        8:23     1:16:37        2:22       46:14     2:43:33
289   Isaac Strader          M3034        34/53       26:06        6:37     1:13:52        1:49       55:08     2:43:34
290   Mark Resciniti         M6064        11/29       32:48        8:21     1:12:41        2:19       47:23     2:43:35
291   Stephane Meilleur      M5054        33/62       28:41        7:01     1:09:42        3:01       55:13     2:43:39
292   Eric Kercher           M2529        17/24       27:03        6:17     1:06:13        1:45     1:02:38     2:43:58
293   Silas Martin           M4549        32/63       25:13        6:50     1:13:02        2:23       56:31     2:44:00
294   Meredith Karow         F4549         5/30       26:36        7:46     1:14:08        3:40       51:57     2:44:09
295   Leigh Hermey           F4549         6/30       28:10        6:25     1:14:29        2:25       52:45     2:44:17
296   Greg Littrell          M5054        34/62       28:16        9:17     1:16:48        3:36       46:32     2:44:30
297   Dominick Dayrit        M4549        33/63       30:32        7:26     1:09:05        1:42       55:44     2:44:31
298   Georgia Unkovic        F5054        10/33       25:00        6:13     1:14:59        1:55       56:25     2:44:34
299   Anthony Fitzgerald     M3539        39/59       23:44        9:10     1:18:12        3:32       50:05     2:44:45
300   Tiffany Wan            F3034        11/34       28:21        6:43     1:14:24        3:26       51:56     2:44:52

Generated March 22, 2026 at 2:41 AM 3/7



7th Escape the Cape Triathlon &amp; Open Water Classic - Olympic Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Francis Merlie         M3034        35/53       25:37        7:14     1:10:45        2:05       59:14     2:44:57
302   Earl McMinn            M5559        18/44       28:32        7:12     1:13:42        2:50       52:50     2:45:07
303   Michael Meinardus      M5054        35/62       27:08        9:19     1:13:42        2:49       52:10     2:45:10
304   Brian Small            M6064        12/29       31:31        8:04     1:12:00        2:36       51:00     2:45:14
305   Elan Satchit           M115           2/2       30:24        5:32     1:19:41        1:44       47:56     2:45:18
306   Melissa Stocker        F3539         9/33       25:30        6:59     1:15:12        2:49       54:49     2:45:21
307   Anthony Rinaldi        M5054        36/62       34:45        8:49     1:10:33        2:36       48:40     2:45:25
308   Patrice Back           F4549         7/30       26:40        7:59     1:18:14        2:28       50:18     2:45:41
309   Joe Miele              M2529        18/24       25:26        8:34     1:13:00        2:47       55:53     2:45:42
310   Linda Daniel           F6064          3/8       31:28        9:13     1:12:00        3:03       50:08     2:45:54
311   Brandon Kronstedt      M4044        39/70       27:59        5:33     1:04:01        2:36     1:05:54     2:46:06
312   Jean-Luc Leclerc       M2529        19/24       30:12        6:58     1:11:50        2:16       54:49     2:46:07
313   Ivar Hakonarson        M3034        36/53       25:20       12:00     1:14:43        2:46       51:18     2:46:09
314   Jordan Ruthe           M2529        20/24       29:56        6:40     1:13:34        1:53       54:07     2:46:11
315   Larry Alderfer         M5054        37/62       30:55        7:53     1:07:48        2:37       57:03     2:46:17
316   Brian Mansfield        M4549        34/63       29:57        6:54     1:12:14        2:18       54:56     2:46:22
317   Andy Cliver            M4044        40/70       30:15        8:32     1:11:03        3:08       53:23     2:46:24
318   Angela Sullivan        F4044         8/29       30:48        7:01     1:14:46        2:34       51:29     2:46:40
319   Jeff Moore             M6064        13/29       33:04        9:16     1:11:03        3:48       49:36     2:46:49
320   Christine Madden       F5559         6/24       29:39        6:28     1:15:56        1:49       52:56     2:46:50
321   Andy Alonso            M5054        38/62       30:02        7:31     1:09:51        1:45       57:40     2:46:51
322   Caitlin Ferguson       F3034        12/34       29:29        7:09     1:18:29        3:06       48:57     2:47:12
323   Jessica Corwin         F3034        13/34       28:44        7:13     1:09:13        2:11       59:56     2:47:19
324   Cheryl Blenk           F5054        11/33       26:54        7:35     1:10:31        3:18       59:04     2:47:24
325   Gerard Viverito        M4549        35/63       27:46        8:01     1:08:47        2:52     1:00:00     2:47:28
326   Dana Rodriguez         F3539        10/33       25:20        6:24     1:14:37        2:21       58:45     2:47:29
327   Tess Krasne            F2529         6/19       33:12        7:44     1:15:43        2:26       48:23     2:47:30
328   Stuart Markowitz       M4044        41/70       25:08        8:07     1:14:33        4:12       55:28     2:47:31
329   Joseph Amendola        M3034        37/53       30:55        6:24     1:20:13        1:45       48:14     2:47:34
330   Dave Leaman            M5559        19/44       27:53        8:57     1:12:48        2:08       55:47     2:47:35
331   Dean Adone             M4044        42/70       31:12       10:29     1:17:09        3:42       45:01     2:47:36
332   Lindsay McCarthy       F3034        14/34       29:17        8:21     1:19:11        4:43       46:04     2:47:38
333   Tom Alonso             M4549        36/63       29:45        8:33     1:14:03        2:48       52:31     2:47:43
334   Andriy Solonnikov      M3539        40/59       31:31        6:22     1:16:54        2:30       50:25     2:47:44
335   Jacquelyn Golden       F3539        11/33       32:15        7:00     1:14:06        3:19       51:05     2:47:46
336   Gregory Daco           M3539        41/59       25:05        8:54     1:16:55        1:41       55:12     2:47:49
337   Steve McCormick        M6569         5/12       31:59        8:35     1:10:18        2:46       52:13     2:47:54
338   Laura Desimini         F4549         8/30       25:19        7:35     1:08:53        2:19     1:03:53     2:48:00
339   Gail Dooley            F6569          1/5       28:42        6:06     1:10:36        1:49     1:00:56     2:48:11
340   Logan Washburn         F3539        12/33       27:17        8:22     1:15:25        2:12       55:08     2:48:26
341   Tyler Smith            M3539        42/59       33:21        7:26     1:11:40        2:12       53:45     2:48:27
342   Kirk Zutell            M6064        14/29       27:32        7:47     1:12:14        2:37       58:25     2:48:36
343   Tony Chanthavong       M4044        43/70       26:55        9:08     1:19:41        3:53       48:58     2:48:37
344   Lisa Joyce             F5559         7/24       29:41        8:05     1:11:41        2:38       56:30     2:48:38
345   Brian Scheufele        M4044        44/70       32:24        5:48     1:11:24        2:18       56:43     2:48:39
346   Sara Church            F2529         7/19       27:42        6:21     1:14:37        2:17       57:46     2:48:45
347   Barbara Casarino       F5054        12/33       28:03        8:04     1:17:39        2:10       52:48     2:48:46
348   Rachel Harvey          F4549         9/30       31:13        7:53     1:11:01        2:37       56:01     2:48:47
349   Juraj Podhajeczky      M4044        45/70       31:03       15:21     1:08:39        5:38       48:07     2:48:50
350   Dave Wood              M5559        20/44       25:27        8:55     1:16:35        3:56       53:57     2:48:52
351   Natalie Hunter         F2529         8/19       28:16        9:16     1:15:31        2:32       53:16     2:48:54
352   Toby James             M3034        38/53       27:37        7:54     1:11:44        2:53       58:47     2:48:56
353   Sherri Zehner          F5054        13/33       29:35        8:26     1:11:05        3:50       55:59     2:48:58
354   Ryan Lowe              M4549        37/63       24:17        8:09     1:12:01        2:26     1:02:09     2:49:05
355   Barry Kahan            M6569         6/12       25:13        9:24     1:18:30        4:16       51:41     2:49:06
356   Mike Von Paris         M3539        43/59       27:26        9:47     1:11:58        3:56       56:02     2:49:11
357   Kimberly Sivananthan   F3034        15/34       26:39        6:47     1:14:31        2:38       58:44     2:49:23
358   Robert Figueroa        M4549        38/63       31:01        8:31     1:07:11        3:47       58:55     2:49:27
359   Ruslan Dimarsky        M4549        39/63       30:40        7:38     1:13:23        3:59       51:56     2:49:38
360   Robert Garnier         M5054        39/62       28:56       10:52     1:12:44        3:21       53:43     2:49:39
361   David Mostoller        M5054        40/62       25:13        7:55     1:10:28        2:19     1:03:46     2:49:43
362   Hilarion Sivananthan   M3539        44/59       30:14        6:20     1:12:57        3:03       57:10     2:49:45
363   Heather Sharp          F4044         9/29       28:53        8:49     1:13:04        2:57       56:04     2:49:49
364   Sheri Kuss             F4549        10/30       27:04        8:44     1:21:08        2:27       50:47     2:50:13
365   David Garrett          M4044        46/70       28:15        9:17     1:18:23        2:35       51:40     2:50:13
366   Andrew Gonzales        M3034        39/53       29:46        7:00     1:14:38        1:20       57:31     2:50:16
367   Melissa Dudek          F3034        16/34       27:26        9:09     1:09:26        3:41     1:00:40     2:50:24
368   Mike Cola              M6064        15/29       28:42       10:17     1:14:57        5:06       51:20     2:50:24
369   Justine Burt           F2529         9/19       24:26        7:16     1:18:06        1:54       59:00     2:50:44
370   David Gephart          M5054        41/62       36:01        7:39     1:06:21        3:11       57:35     2:50:50
371   Boris Bejarano         M4549        40/63       31:27        7:45     1:16:04        3:26       52:14     2:50:57
372   Ken Dipalo             M5054        42/62       25:19        7:10     1:11:54        3:22     1:03:17     2:51:04
373   Kathi Diorio           F5559         8/24       26:42        6:54     1:09:58        2:57     1:04:42     2:51:14
374   Steve Kanovsky         M5559        21/44       28:31        8:11     1:11:58        2:58       59:38     2:51:18
375   Kevin Sloan            M4044        47/70       34:07        7:11     1:17:26        2:05       50:34     2:51:24
376   Julian Drayer          M4549        41/63       28:07        7:33     1:11:33        3:34     1:00:36     2:51:25
377   Amber Klemann          F3539        13/33       31:03        8:10     1:14:36        3:00       54:34     2:51:25
378   Doug Palumbo           M5559        22/44       26:12        8:38     1:18:51        4:55       52:49     2:51:27
379   Jaime Toner            F3539        14/33       33:08        7:57     1:09:26        2:40       58:31     2:51:44
380   Jose Morales           M3539        45/59       33:25        8:36     1:10:32        4:20       52:51     2:51:46
381   Erin Egan              F4549        11/30       28:47        7:44     1:17:51        3:20       54:09     2:51:52
382   Lauren Church          F5559         9/24       31:42        7:29     1:17:12        2:11       53:19     2:51:56
383   Brenda Zimmerman       F6064          4/8       32:00        8:46     1:17:45        3:36       49:54     2:52:02
384   Kirsten Richter        F3539        15/33       25:21        7:45     1:11:42        3:06     1:04:17     2:52:13
385   Jay Sherman            M4549        42/63       28:39        6:49     1:15:30        2:36       58:37     2:52:14
386   Frederick Lowe         M7074          1/1       26:29        7:45     1:17:08        2:47       58:24     2:52:34
387   Joseph Wicker          M4044        48/70       32:14        8:23     1:17:25        3:30       51:02     2:52:35
388   Michael Carella        M4044        49/70       29:29        8:08     1:14:18        4:22       56:22     2:52:41
389   Tina Applegate         F4549        12/30       32:02        8:16     1:14:54        3:29       54:02     2:52:45
390   Melissa Wackes         F3034        17/34       28:06        8:15     1:17:24        3:46       55:14     2:52:47
391   Joshua Golomb          M3539        46/59       32:03        9:04     1:09:51        2:59       58:49     2:52:47
392   Matthew Bendix         M5559        23/44       28:49        9:12     1:15:01        4:09       55:40     2:52:53
393   Eshe-Rae Williams      F4044        10/29       29:04        8:22     1:13:39        4:11       57:44     2:53:02
394   Michael Navarro        M3539        47/59       31:42        7:03     1:12:40        3:04       58:40     2:53:10
395   Joseph Delmonte        M3034        40/53       27:12        7:35     1:19:03        3:17       56:07     2:53:16
396   Dan Allen              M5559        24/44       23:26        7:44     1:10:35        3:31     1:08:05     2:53:21
397   Kara Marciano          F5054        14/33       33:00        7:45     1:18:40        2:20       51:36     2:53:23
398   Robert Depersia        M4044        50/70       30:32        6:47     1:06:25        4:23     1:05:32     2:53:41
399   Andrew Shapiro         M3539        48/59       29:42        8:42     1:20:14        4:12       50:55     2:53:47
400   Allen Lockwood         M5054        43/62       29:01        8:15     1:12:17        2:52     1:01:20     2:53:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Mike Tosh              M4044        51/70       28:56        6:41     1:09:48        2:51     1:05:44     2:54:02
402   Mark Smith             M4044        52/70       31:07        6:52     1:19:20        2:09       54:36     2:54:05
403   Dennis Archer          M3034        41/53       30:37        9:20     1:07:18        3:15     1:03:37     2:54:08
404   Raymond Moran          M6064        16/29       35:06        7:00     1:14:30        3:05       54:35     2:54:18
405   Elizabeth Medford      F2529        10/19       29:43        7:10     1:16:07        2:28       59:07     2:54:37
406   Emily Blakeslee        F3034        18/34       28:18        8:03     1:18:43        2:46       56:52     2:54:43
407   Lisa Palmer            F4044        11/29       32:06        7:54     1:16:09        3:45       54:49     2:54:45
408   James Kilcoyne         M3034        42/53       26:40       10:13     1:19:53        3:07       54:59     2:54:53
409   Dariusz Pabijan        M5054        44/62       35:44       11:42     1:14:02        3:53       49:34     2:54:57
410   Stephen Swerline       M3539        49/59       28:59        9:08     1:10:11        4:25     1:02:18     2:55:03
411   Glenn Kupsch           M4549        43/63       29:49        8:06     1:06:17        3:08     1:07:52     2:55:13
412   Andrew Marzano         M6064        17/29       32:11       13:34     1:07:21        6:38       55:31     2:55:17
413   Jordan Strokovsky      M3034        43/53       31:38        9:57     1:26:07        3:17       44:18     2:55:18
414   Mark Mamrega           M4549        44/63       30:54       10:32     1:07:11        2:34     1:04:08     2:55:21
415   Meredith McIntosh      F3539        16/33       29:07        7:43     1:29:31        4:05       44:55     2:55:22
416   Elizabeth Trainor      F3539        17/33       28:26        7:45     1:19:21        2:52       57:08     2:55:34
417   Christopher Delong     M4044        53/70       26:08        9:21     1:20:41        3:27       55:55     2:55:34
418   Holly Rebovich         F2529        11/19       23:22        9:33     1:22:52        2:23       57:24     2:55:36
419   Ariel Cruz             M4044        54/70       30:54        7:25     1:21:09        2:38       53:37     2:55:45
420   Maurin Picard          M4549        45/63       27:11        9:04     1:15:15        2:29     1:02:05     2:56:05
421   Brittany Zymet         F3034        19/34       26:11        7:52     1:27:13        2:36       52:15     2:56:09
422   Kimberly Auerbach      F4044        12/29       29:13        8:51     1:17:32        3:29       57:17     2:56:24
423   Jennifer Grom          F3539        18/33       29:06        9:49     1:14:52        5:29       57:18     2:56:34
424   Francis Jurcik         M3539        50/59       30:56       10:48     1:12:00        4:03       58:52     2:56:41
425   Matthew Leinbach       M3539        51/59       28:50        8:52     1:17:49        2:27       58:53     2:56:52
426   Jennifer Desantis      F3539        19/33       30:27        7:34     1:19:09        4:09       55:45     2:57:05
427   Jim Pougnet            M6064        18/29       24:01        7:36     1:10:14        3:48     1:11:49     2:57:29
428   Dennis Herr            M3034        44/53       27:37        8:31     1:16:17        2:46     1:02:25     2:57:37
429   Adam Simon             M5559        25/44       28:10        6:41     1:16:22        3:25     1:03:15     2:57:55
430   Jeremy Lipshy          M4549        46/63       29:26        9:12     1:17:01        2:43       59:41     2:58:05
431   Steven Humanick        M5054        45/62       29:10        7:38     1:14:12        8:01       59:09     2:58:12
432   Juan Colina De Vivero  M5559        26/44       26:39       12:44     1:10:54        3:05     1:05:03     2:58:27
433   Andrea Conway          F4549        13/30       37:48        7:39     1:17:32        2:44       52:59     2:58:44
434   Kristi Ellsworth       F5054        15/33       26:17        8:29     1:17:16        3:38     1:03:05     2:58:47
435   Kristin Mykulak        F3539        20/33       25:14        7:59     1:22:35        2:33     1:00:29     2:58:51
436   Pat Mulvena            M4044        55/70       30:16        9:56     1:18:34        3:18       56:46     2:58:52
437   Janice Urbans          F5559        10/24       30:37       10:27     1:19:01        2:34       56:20     2:59:01
438   Ingveldur Saemundsdott F4549        14/30       32:33        8:54     1:20:21        2:01       55:14     2:59:04
439   Patrick Sleiman        M4044        56/70       29:47        9:16     1:14:28        5:06     1:00:39     2:59:19
440   Lauren Barr            F3539        21/33       30:33        6:54     1:15:07        3:36     1:03:09     2:59:22
441   Alexandra Triumph      F3034        20/34       31:18       11:19     1:25:44        3:24       47:40     2:59:27
442   Steven Egan            M4044        57/70       31:14       11:07     1:21:30        5:07       50:28     2:59:28
443   Brett Montich          M4044        58/70       24:04        7:25     1:20:00        1:34     1:06:25     2:59:29
444   Robert Leach           M5559        27/44       35:42        7:48     1:00:59        3:39     1:11:28     2:59:38
445   Sharon Michaelson      F5559        11/24       34:39       11:48     1:13:18        4:41       55:15     2:59:42
446   John Gray              M4044        59/70       30:07        8:30     1:21:37        2:19       57:08     2:59:43
447   Marc Goldstein         M5054        46/62       26:38        8:52     1:22:34        4:31       57:09     2:59:45
448   Laura Kupsch           F4549        15/30       33:21        8:46     1:17:39        3:37       56:22     2:59:48
449   Rob Kipnis             M5054        47/62       27:51        7:13     1:21:56        2:26     1:00:24     2:59:53
450   Donald Robertson       M5559        28/44       31:39        8:19     1:19:20        2:51       57:53     3:00:04
451   Lauren Caskey          F3034        21/34       29:09        7:13     1:16:38        1:50     1:05:25     3:00:16
452   Layla Doman            F4549        16/30       32:07       10:17     1:07:49        3:34     1:06:32     3:00:21
453   Iris Nafshi            F4549        17/30       27:02        6:59     1:22:52        2:41     1:00:47     3:00:23
454   Stephanie Saksa        F3034        22/34       33:30        7:05     1:23:41        3:07       53:00     3:00:25
455   George Tsoflias        M2529        21/24       34:29       10:56     1:20:13        2:41       52:06     3:00:26
456   Topo Topolewski        M4549        47/63       28:49        7:39     1:15:47        3:32     1:04:42     3:00:31
457   Dirk Skinner           M6569         7/12       31:21        7:50     1:13:16        2:39     1:05:25     3:00:34
458   Russ Pritchard         M5559        29/44       29:54        7:02     1:15:34        3:17     1:04:47     3:00:37
459   Joyce Williams         F6064          5/8       30:29        7:41     1:28:22        2:58       51:11     3:00:44
460   Josephine Bishop       F5559        12/24       32:01        9:10     1:25:01        3:16       51:17     3:00:46
461   David Hissner          M5559        30/44       31:36        7:53     1:11:15        2:08     1:07:53     3:00:46
462   Marc Sullivan          M4549        48/63       30:53        8:33     1:26:46        3:25       51:07     3:00:47
463   Amelia Houghton        F2529        12/19       31:37        7:39     1:17:03        2:32     1:02:10     3:01:03
464   Jurrian Zoeteweij      M4044        60/70       29:18        6:42     1:13:01        2:49     1:09:14     3:01:07
465   Mike Siciliano         M6064        19/29       33:19       10:12     1:11:09        2:22     1:04:24     3:01:27
466   Ashley Steel           F3034        23/34       28:10        7:22     1:24:29        2:04       59:27     3:01:34
467   Joseph Conway          M4549        49/63       27:51        9:26     1:20:11        5:15       58:54     3:01:39
468   Stefan Koellmann       M5559        31/44       28:33       11:35     1:09:44        5:15     1:06:34     3:01:44
469   Patrick Eves           M6064        20/29       28:28        9:47     1:13:21        3:09     1:07:01     3:01:49
470   David O'Donnell        M4044        61/70       28:38        9:10     1:14:30        3:14     1:06:21     3:01:55
471   Pamela Cooper-Vince    F6569          2/5       29:54        9:35     1:19:29        4:25       58:31     3:01:56
472   Neil Beck              M6569         8/12       24:24        8:58     1:14:59        2:54     1:10:40     3:01:57
473   Marc Bergeron          M4044        62/70       31:09       10:58     1:20:01        6:23       53:24     3:01:59
474   Laurie Scheuing        F5054        16/33       31:32        8:48     1:13:37        3:21     1:04:40     3:02:00
475   Dan Bauman             M4044        63/70       27:55        9:43     1:25:24        3:15       56:02     3:02:20
476   Rob Esposito           M3539        52/59       34:24        8:15     1:18:24        2:43       58:35     3:02:22
477   Carol Varano           F6064          6/8       30:38        9:08     1:18:45        2:37     1:01:15     3:02:25
478   Sergio Silva Cisneros  M3034        45/53       31:17        8:34     1:15:03        4:38     1:02:53     3:02:27
479   Stephen Delong         M4044        64/70       33:05       10:17     1:13:25        3:15     1:00:29     3:02:35
480   Anastasia Slobodnik    F1617          1/1       22:48        6:38     1:18:59        3:40     1:10:43     3:02:49
481   Gerry Cooney           M5559        32/44       28:51        8:46     1:27:08        2:40       55:41     3:03:07
482   Karen Souther          F5054        17/33       28:56        8:55     1:15:17        3:54     1:06:20     3:03:23
483   Denise Schwind         F5054        18/33       34:08       12:15     1:16:53        4:37       55:29     3:03:25
484   Anastasia Roberts      F5559        13/24       26:40       10:26     1:17:24        4:55     1:04:18     3:03:46
485   Stephen Jones          M3539        53/59       35:06       12:53     1:13:48        6:21       55:38     3:03:49
486   Jesse Thompson         M3034        46/53       31:26        8:29     1:27:22        2:23       54:17     3:03:59
487   Michael Sinese         M3539        54/59       29:21        8:24     1:22:01        2:46     1:01:32     3:04:06
488   Kara Quinn             F5054        19/33       29:39        8:47     1:17:57        5:07     1:02:45     3:04:16
489   Jennifer Murphy        F5054        20/33       28:31        7:56     1:21:54        4:10     1:01:45     3:04:18
490   Christine McKnight     F7074          1/2       33:06        8:38     1:15:32        3:39     1:03:27     3:04:23
491   Michael Nuscis         M3034        47/53       40:13        6:45     1:13:29        2:49     1:01:05     3:04:24
492   Catherine Hearn        F5559        14/24       33:31       11:12     1:19:20        4:46       55:44     3:04:36
493   Colette Tabor          F6569          3/5       30:54        9:44     1:16:23        4:25     1:03:16     3:04:43
494   Kenneth Reichmann      M6064        21/29       28:14        7:41     1:13:39        2:43     1:12:39     3:04:58
495   Charles Rettig         M5054        48/62       30:11        8:24     1:13:43        3:22     1:09:24     3:05:06
496   William Kennedy        M6064        22/29       29:35        7:29     1:18:25        3:48     1:05:54     3:05:13
497   Emily Carr             F3539        22/33       32:58        9:32     1:22:26        3:47       56:35     3:05:20
498   Louis Perfetti         M3539        55/59       26:41       12:25     1:22:29        5:22       58:22     3:05:21
499   Leah McCrone           F3034        24/34       24:19       11:49     1:28:31        6:25       54:17     3:05:21
500   Mark Andrew Saksa      M3034        48/53       33:45        9:10     1:19:04        4:44       58:36     3:05:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   John Tondera           M4044        65/70       36:52        9:39     1:10:44        4:15     1:03:51     3:05:23
502   Kasey Tritch           F3539        23/33       32:19        9:01     1:24:52        2:11       57:01     3:05:27
503   Chelsea Kull           F2529        13/19       28:09        9:43     1:32:16        2:41       50:41     3:05:33
504   Jeff Travaline         M5054        49/62       27:20        9:19     1:15:27        2:36     1:10:59     3:05:42
505   Rosemary Merkel        F3539        24/33       24:52        7:02     1:30:46        2:33     1:00:30     3:05:45
506   Brian Pinto            M4044        66/70       28:53        7:39     1:18:45        4:12     1:06:15     3:05:46
507   Mary Ellen Kivlehan    F4549        18/30       29:36       10:06     1:21:12        3:35     1:01:33     3:06:04
508   Robert White           M3034        49/53       29:52       13:54     1:21:07        3:49       57:49     3:06:34
509   Mike Heacock           M3034        50/53       35:23        6:57     1:15:56        3:18     1:05:06     3:06:42
510   Susan Flavin           F5054        21/33       31:53        7:30     1:20:48        3:03     1:03:34     3:06:50
511   Anand Satchit          M4549        50/63       31:13       10:37     1:12:14        5:04     1:07:50     3:07:01
512   Gabriela Lavezzari     F4044        13/29       30:20                             1:33:12     1:03:43     3:07:16
513   Zach Love              M3034        51/53       34:39        9:20     1:17:52        3:01     1:02:31     3:07:24
514   Han Wang               M2529        22/24       33:10       10:15     1:17:39        3:20     1:03:03     3:07:30
515   Roger Vince            M6569         9/12       31:23        8:38     1:18:16        4:56     1:04:20     3:07:35
516   Jay Lebet              M4549        51/63       31:48        6:57     1:17:32        1:51     1:09:47     3:07:58
517   Ken Roma               M6064        23/29       26:52        7:56     1:18:38        3:37     1:10:56     3:08:01
518   Washington Cevallos    M4549        52/63       39:59       12:12     1:20:35        5:08       50:18     3:08:14
519   Steve Tabor            M5559        33/44       30:37        9:08     1:15:33        3:31     1:09:25     3:08:16
520   Stephanie Gerena       F5054        22/33       33:22        8:02     1:16:51        3:56     1:06:14     3:08:27
521   Thomas Digregorio      M5054        50/62       33:11        8:42     1:11:40        2:42     1:12:21     3:08:39
522   Cassie Scull           F2529        14/19       33:57        8:08     1:15:58        2:38     1:08:03     3:08:47
523   Rob Mitchell           M3539        56/59       29:47       10:29     1:23:36        3:56     1:01:08     3:08:58
524   Kam Amirzafari         M4549        53/63       28:59        7:10     1:24:59        2:16     1:05:33     3:08:59
525   Julia Gibe             F3539        25/33       34:30        8:40     1:23:07        2:41     1:00:24     3:09:24
526   Daniel Dehoyos         M5054        51/62       37:05        8:37     1:15:38        2:21     1:05:42     3:09:25
527   Ronald Smith           M4549        54/63       30:53        9:41     1:16:33        2:42     1:09:55     3:09:45
528   Dan Matheny            M5054        52/62       36:43        9:00     1:19:12        3:07     1:01:48     3:09:51
529   Cynthia McLaughlin     F4044        14/29       35:56       10:40     1:16:25        3:57     1:02:54     3:09:56
530   Rebecca Depersia       F4044        15/29       34:45        9:03     1:18:13        4:06     1:03:53     3:10:03
531   Lisa Carlisle          F5054        23/33       26:24        7:56     1:17:02        4:31     1:14:20     3:10:15
532   Amy Nicholson          F4044        16/29       30:31        9:04     1:23:56        4:35     1:02:10     3:10:17
533   Binh Huynh             M4549        55/63       36:10        9:08     1:25:08        4:08       55:43     3:10:19
534   Jim Witter             M6569        10/12       35:00        8:59     1:21:47        3:43     1:00:54     3:10:25
535   Kellieanne Trybalski   F4044        17/29       33:24        7:54     1:15:04        3:38     1:10:27     3:10:29
536   Jay Lee                M3539        57/59       29:37       10:34     1:25:11        2:57     1:02:13     3:10:34
537   Mark Huber             M5559        34/44       24:28       12:11     1:22:29        6:52     1:04:42     3:10:44
538   Sarah Syden            F4044        18/29       34:32        8:26     1:17:32        2:41     1:08:26     3:11:40
539   Erick Carrera          M4549        56/63       32:32       11:12     1:20:40        5:19     1:01:56     3:11:40
540   Ron Benaharon          M5054        53/62       27:34        8:29     1:18:45        2:53     1:14:07     3:11:50
541   Einar Gustafson        M4549        57/63       26:44       15:02     1:21:36        9:18       59:27     3:12:09
542   Tim Bowers             M3539        58/59       27:31       11:52     1:19:36        4:07     1:09:22     3:12:29
543   John Gleason           M5054        54/62       30:15        8:18     1:13:14        3:34     1:17:24     3:12:47
544   Jennifer Beiner        F2529        15/19       28:55        8:51     1:32:18        2:38     1:00:11     3:12:55
545   Jillian Wolf           F3539        26/33       28:12        8:59     1:29:18        2:54     1:03:34     3:12:59
546   Julie Ciciarelli       F4044        19/29       27:23       13:37     1:27:02        3:54     1:01:09     3:13:06
547   Sohini Ganguli         F4549        19/30       34:03        9:53     1:19:49        3:50     1:05:32     3:13:08
548   Ken Patner             M4044        67/70       28:16       11:09     1:28:36        2:17     1:03:03     3:13:23
549   Michelle Cronen        F4044        20/29       31:07       10:02     1:22:12        4:34     1:06:06     3:14:03
550   Kyle Kulkowitz         M3034        52/53       38:24        8:30     1:22:16        6:22       58:35     3:14:08
551   Jessica White          F2529        16/19       31:01       14:09     1:25:03        5:11       58:57     3:14:22
552   James Baumann          M5054        55/62       33:10        8:37     1:21:41        4:30     1:06:29     3:14:29
553   Stephanie Peddicord    F4044        21/29       28:56        8:43     1:20:51        3:28     1:12:35     3:14:34
554   Stephen Lantz          M5054        56/62       33:15       10:41     1:20:14        4:30     1:06:11     3:14:53
555   Justine Spack          F3034        25/34       28:37        9:45     1:28:12        2:55     1:05:47     3:15:17
556   Gerald Wertheim        M4549        58/63       30:41       10:38     1:25:52        4:20     1:03:56     3:15:28
557   Kevin Rawlins          M5054        57/62       29:15       11:38     1:23:35        3:50     1:07:09     3:15:29
558   Gary Talamini          M4549        59/63       28:34        9:19     1:38:24        3:06       56:28     3:15:53
559   Edgardo Del Fonso      M4549        60/63       32:03       10:30     1:22:30        3:43     1:07:25     3:16:12
560   Shane Myers            F3539        27/33       31:16       10:17     1:23:22        5:36     1:05:40     3:16:12
561   Shayna King            F2529        17/19       29:19        7:52     1:32:39        3:28     1:03:35     3:16:54
562   David Krauss           M5054        58/62       33:22       12:37     1:25:44        3:28     1:01:45     3:16:58
563   Kelly McCurry          F2024          3/3       33:32       10:21     1:32:45        3:44       56:39     3:17:03
564   Svanborg Gudmundsdotti F2529        18/19       30:55       10:57     1:23:27        4:08     1:08:17     3:17:46
565   Ken Auslander          M6064        24/29                    5:04       16:36                    7:17     3:17:55
566   Edmundo Rivera II      M3034        53/53       34:46       12:25     1:39:36        1:49       49:29     3:18:07
567   Meghan McCormack       F3539        28/33       31:32        9:46     1:25:27        5:05     1:06:36     3:18:28
568   Nancy Faux             F7074          2/2       31:33        9:55     1:25:04        3:19     1:08:39     3:18:32
569   George Gaynor          M4044        68/70       33:45       11:38     1:23:17        4:09     1:05:58     3:18:49
570   Angela Poole           F4044        22/29       32:14       11:26     1:28:45        4:11     1:02:27     3:19:05
571   Rhea Temmermand        F3034        26/34       29:58        8:39     1:35:45        4:57     1:00:23     3:19:43
572   Robert Allen Anderson  M6569        11/12       36:27       10:20     1:18:05        3:51     1:11:01     3:19:46
573   Emma Rossi             F3539        29/33       28:25       10:01     1:28:06        3:59     1:09:42     3:20:14
574   Dawn Koenig            F5054        24/33       30:31        9:10     1:31:19        2:36     1:06:44     3:20:22
575   Nancy Barlow           F4549        20/30       37:07       11:16     1:25:40        4:15     1:02:17     3:20:38
576   Rudolph Frank          M5559        35/44       36:01        8:59     1:21:45        4:06     1:09:49     3:20:43
577   Christofer Wilhelm     M5559        36/44       32:25       13:12     1:21:31        6:59     1:06:54     3:21:02
578   Angelique Dunphy       F3539        30/33       36:03        6:18     1:33:01        2:23     1:03:17     3:21:04
579   Lea Nadler             F5559        15/24       28:46        9:43     1:27:34        4:57     1:10:04     3:21:07
580   Tammy Grossberndt      F5559        16/24       36:13        9:24     1:28:24        4:17     1:03:11     3:21:31
581   Mitchell Goldstein     M6064        25/29       38:57       11:36     1:24:48        5:34     1:00:49     3:21:47
582   Hernando Herrera       M5054        59/62       27:10        9:41     1:19:31        5:33     1:19:56     3:21:52
583   Marguerite MacAgnone   F5559        17/24       30:51        9:41     1:23:52        4:29     1:13:21     3:22:15
584   Lisa Gleason           F6064          7/8       29:39       10:33     1:23:06        5:10     1:14:15     3:22:46
585   Cindy Gilbert          F6569          4/5       25:52       14:31     1:21:59        6:23     1:14:15     3:23:01
586   James Cavanaugh        M5559        37/44       32:29       11:31     1:27:49        4:59     1:06:20     3:23:10
587   Jaclyn Rawlings        F3034        27/34       33:41       10:12     1:42:48        3:06       53:27     3:23:16
588   Charlotte Wills        F4044        23/29       32:10        8:30     1:28:00        3:27     1:11:19     3:23:29
589   Charlie Ruvola         M4549        61/63       35:04       10:08     1:22:51        4:07     1:11:43     3:23:55
590   Maria Sokolova         F3034        28/34       42:00       12:47     1:21:15        3:04     1:04:47     3:23:56
591   Wendy D'Orazio         F5054        25/33       36:24       10:10     1:21:57        2:59     1:12:27     3:23:59
592   Jackie Sutton          M1819          1/1       33:36       17:04     1:29:05        5:21       59:17     3:24:25
593   Morris Sutton          M5559        38/44       33:52       17:00     1:29:08        5:19       59:18     3:24:39
594   Howard Miller          M6064        26/29       35:56       10:34     1:17:50        9:42     1:10:50     3:24:53
595   Stephen Kapustka       M6064        27/29       34:18       11:02     1:24:53        8:17     1:06:40     3:25:11
596   Russel Long            M5559        39/44       32:46       11:09     1:25:33        3:58     1:12:33     3:26:01
597   Ava Vansickler         F4549        21/30       33:23       11:42     1:22:42        6:26     1:11:58     3:26:12
598   Eric Deangelis         M4549        62/63       27:42       11:34     1:33:50        6:31     1:07:27     3:27:06
599   Alicia Mezritz         F4549        22/30       34:51       10:56     1:32:09        5:26     1:03:49     3:27:13
600   Tracey Leimkuhler      F5559        18/24       29:50        5:46     1:52:15        2:39       57:54     3:28:26
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7th Escape the Cape Triathlon &amp; Open Water Classic - Olympic Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Paul Smisek            M3539        59/59       34:05       17:35     1:24:36        4:55     1:07:42     3:28:55
602   Deb Henson             F5054        26/33       30:57        9:12     1:21:55        4:06     1:23:10     3:29:21
603   Leonie Rohlfs          F4549        23/30       27:44        9:26     1:25:33        3:56     1:23:25     3:30:07
604   Agnesa Marikovsky      F3539        31/33       31:09       16:49     1:29:55        5:41     1:06:57     3:30:32
605   Heather Connor         F4549        24/30       33:35        8:44     1:34:12        3:26     1:11:48     3:31:45
606   Heather Cunningham     F4044        24/29       30:02        9:06     1:27:27        3:53     1:21:15     3:31:45
607   Anthony Antrilli       M5559        40/44       35:55       15:17     1:32:50        5:20     1:02:28     3:31:51
608   Toni Egan              F4549        25/30       33:01        8:59     1:34:08        3:30     1:12:51     3:32:31
609   Cathy Witter           F6064          8/8       29:45       10:23     1:26:18        5:33     1:22:27     3:34:27
610   Mo Lam                 M4044        69/70       33:45       14:12     1:29:15        4:31     1:12:45     3:34:32
611   Melinda Deatley        F5054        27/33       36:57       14:04     1:32:45        6:05     1:04:54     3:34:48
612   Samantha Diorio        F2529        19/19       37:39        8:36     1:32:31        3:19     1:14:35     3:36:43
613   Michael Dettling       M5559        41/44       38:06       14:51     1:27:43        5:20     1:11:05     3:37:06
614   Anne Harney            F5559        19/24       42:45        9:25     1:36:54        2:35     1:05:51     3:37:32
615   Amber Day              F3034        29/34       32:37        7:59     1:35:26        3:04     1:18:30     3:37:38
616   Warren Rothman         M4549        63/63       28:09        9:56     1:35:52        4:12     1:19:54     3:38:05
617   Ariel Pienkos          F3034        30/34       29:02       12:41     1:42:53        4:01     1:09:35     3:38:15
618   Charlie George         M5054        60/62       34:20       11:47     1:16:32        5:28     1:30:28     3:38:37
619   Cecilia Giovarelli     F3539        32/33       31:04       11:45     1:33:43        4:22     1:18:40     3:39:36
620   Fran Mack              F5559        20/24       45:14        9:22     1:24:45        4:46     1:15:39     3:39:48
621   Peter Franco           M6064        28/29       33:10       12:22     1:22:54        8:28     1:23:07     3:40:03
622   Brittany Phala         F3034        31/34       32:55       10:02     1:31:19        3:20     1:22:36     3:40:14
623   David Van Houtte       M5054        61/62       43:54       16:52     1:20:41       16:53     1:04:17     3:42:40
624   Lisa Schnell           F4549        26/30                    6:54       16:50        5:14       16:55     3:42:41
625   Alisa Moen             F4044        25/29       36:36        7:04     1:48:25        4:28     1:06:31     3:43:06
626   Laraine Batis-Gelpi    F5054        28/33       33:07       11:37     1:34:51        3:58     1:20:05     3:43:41
627   Linda Vanocker         F5559        21/24       33:48       15:48     1:26:40        7:42     1:20:13     3:44:14
628   Stacey Tashjian        F4549        27/30       34:28       11:30     1:31:35       10:12     1:16:45     3:44:32
629   Jennifer Buckwald      F4549        28/30       31:43       14:25     1:35:07        6:38     1:16:45     3:44:40
630   Richard Disick         M5559        42/44       35:24       12:22     1:36:36        3:41     1:16:53     3:44:58
631   Maria Balarin          F4549        29/30       42:00       15:02     1:30:11        4:18     1:13:59     3:45:32
632   John Hastings          M5559        43/44       37:56       13:55     1:29:02        6:38     1:18:00     3:45:34
633   Jacqueline Robinson    F4044        26/29       38:05       13:05     1:39:45        4:42     1:10:05     3:45:44
634   Karen Fisher           F5054        29/33       31:42       12:17     1:39:03        4:45     1:19:02     3:46:52
635   Kevin Lacour           M6064        29/29       30:38       14:49     1:20:21        7:46     1:34:19     3:47:55
636   Shirley Pinkney        F5559        22/24       42:21       12:50     1:31:37        4:30     1:17:04     3:48:23
637   Donna Pantaleon        F5559        23/24       34:15       10:39     1:33:43        6:55     1:23:52     3:49:26
638   Kimberly White         F5054        30/33       33:20       12:11     1:39:26        5:20     1:19:59     3:50:17
639   Brian Hill             M2529        23/24       37:50       12:06     1:36:28        3:16     1:20:48     3:50:30
640   Bridget Galvin         F3034        32/34       33:25        9:33     1:45:46        3:15     1:19:50     3:51:52
641   Danielle Gilchrist     F3034        33/34       33:27        9:37     1:45:44        4:18     1:18:46     3:51:54
642   Don Cooper             M6569        12/12       34:59        9:43     1:50:43        4:20     1:14:58     3:54:46
643   Shannon Arena          F4044        27/29       39:24       10:59     1:34:41        3:35     1:26:22     3:55:02
644   Elizabeth Sucharzewski F4549        30/30       33:23       12:18     1:38:37        3:26     1:27:45     3:55:30
645   Jodi Wilhelm           F5054        31/33       32:58       14:36     1:36:15        6:44     1:28:22     3:58:57
646   Jennifer Lesser        F3034        34/34       40:34       12:52     1:38:06        5:17     1:22:20     3:59:12
647   Shaunna Gold           F4044        28/29       41:33       11:14     1:28:35        4:11     1:33:36     3:59:12
648   Crystal Pringle        F5054        32/33       35:27       11:39     1:32:31        4:55     1:34:39     3:59:13
649   Karen Glanz            F6569          5/5       35:06       10:54     1:41:42        5:00     1:29:19     4:02:02
650   Carline Czaja          F3539        33/33       44:48       12:39     1:48:58        5:11     1:13:47     4:05:26
651   Lori Mensh             F5559        24/24       32:39       11:58     1:42:56        6:17     1:36:22     4:10:15
652   Harvey Dawkins         M5054        62/62       45:27       21:27     1:35:31       10:56     2:04:27     4:57:50
0     Lacey Brent            F4044         0/29       13:46       12:36       48:14        6:35       51:52     2:13:06
0     Hakon Hakonarson       M5559         0/44       31:19       11:13       37:30        4:04       54:10     2:18:18
0     Christopher McRoberts  M4044         0/70       31:11        6:43     1:15:02        4:46       36:57     2:34:40
0     Dimitrios Hristopoulos M2529         0/24       34:30       10:40                   53:28       57:16     2:35:56
0     Jennifer Melfa Rapp    F5054         0/33       30:50       13:13     1:29:37        8:05       47:09     3:08:56
0     Leszek Teskowski       M4044         0/70                 2:00:02       35:08        3:29       39:56     3:18:36
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